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YEAR 12 2018 - KEY DATES 
November 

Tuesday 19 - Friday 29 June 
Year 12 Exam Block 
Friday 29 June 
Year 12 Formal 
5:30-6:30pm Arrival 

5:30-6:50pm Family Photos 

July 

Monday 23 July 

7:00pm Year 12 QTAC Information Night 

Thursday 26 July 

QCS All Day Practice 

Saturday 28 July 

Bond University Open Day 

Sunday 29 July 

Southern Cross University Open Day 

Tuesday 31 July 

6:00-8:00pm Marymount College Careers Expo 

August 

Thursday 2 August 

QCS All Day Practice 

Sunday 5 August 

University of QLD (St Lucia) Open Day 

Sunday 12 August 

Griffith University Open Day 

Sunday 19 August 

University of QLD (Gatton) Open Day 

September 

Tuesday 4 - Wednesday 5 September 

QCS Test 

Tuesday 11- Friday 21 September 

Year 12 Exam Block 

Friday 21 September - 

Deadline for Laptop Transfer of Ownership 

Friday 26 September 
Due date for QTAC on-time applications 
Application fee increases from 30 September and 
ALL applications for January offer round due by 
Wednesday 9 January 2019 

October 
Wednesday 31 October 

Marymount College Awards Night 

November 

Graduation practices 

Friday 2 November 

Laptop Purchase $300 Payment Due (If purchasing) 

11:45am Year 12 Farewell Assembly 

Monday 5 - Friday 9 November 

Year 12 Exam Block 

Return of all school materials 

Wednesday 14 November 

Laptop Return Deadline (if not purchasing) 

Thursday 15 November 

Laptop Reimage Deadline (if purchasing) 

10:00am Year 12 Graduation Mass 

11:00am Morning Tea 

Mary, Mother of Mercy Church 

6:00pm Graduation Dinner 

Gold Coast Convention Centre 

Wednesday 21 November 
SAIs published for Year 12 students to check positions 
in all Authority subjects 

December 

Friday December 
Year 12 Student Education Profiles posted 
by QCAA 
QCEs, Senior Statements, Tertiary Entrance 
Statements 

Saturday December 
Results Online 
Students can access Year 12 results in 
learning account at: 
www.studentconnect.qcaa.qld.edu.au 

Tuesday December 
Year 12 QTAC Applicants without an OP can access 
the QTAC Selection Rank 
Via the Current Applicant Online Service: 
http://www.qtac.edu.au/applications/checkchange 

January 
January 
Final date for changes to preferences for QTAC 
applicants (for January offer round) 
See QTAC Guide for specific key dates to tertiary 
entrance procedures

http://www.studentconnect.qcaa.qld.edu.au/
http://www.qtac.edu.au/applications/checkchange


 


